
S.NO DATE DAY INTER-HOUSE CONTESTS CLASSES HOUSE

1 6/04/2024 Saturday Inter-House Hand Writing I - V All House

2 6/04/2024 Saturday Inter-House Hand Writing VI - XII All House

3 12/04/2024 Friday Inter-House English Reading Competition I - XII All House

4 20/04/2024 Saturday Inter-House Drawing Competition I - XII All House

5 27/04/2024 Thursday Inter-House Family Album Making Competition VI - XII All House

6 21/06/2024 Friday Inter-House English Poem Recitation I - VIII All House

7 29/06/2024 Saturday Inter-House Handwriting Competition I - VIII All House

8 29/06/2024 Saturday Inter-House Mathematics Quiz Contest IX - XII All House

9 6/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Excursion I-V All House

10 6/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Poster Making IX-XII All House

11 6/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Collage Making IX-XII All House

12 13/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Solo Song Competition I - VII All House

13 13/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House English Extempore IX-XII All House

14 20/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Origami Competition I - VIII All House

15 20/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Dress Designing using paper IX - XII All House

16 27/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Extempore I-VIII All House

17 27/07/2024 Saturday Inter-House Salad Decoration IX - XII All House

18 31/07/2024 Friday Inter-House Art Integrated Theme I - XII All House

19 2/08/2024 Friday Inter-House Drawing Competition I - V All House

20 3/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Excursion (Old Age Home) I - V All House

21 3/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Flameless Feast Cooking Competition VI-XII All House
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22 10/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Best out of Waste I - XII All House

23 17/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Rakhi Making I - VIII All House

24 17/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Rakhi Pooja Thali Decoration IX-XII All House

25 24/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Fancy Dress Competition I - III All House

26 31/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Clay Modeling I - V All House

27 31/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Poster Making VI - VIII All House

28 31/08/2024 Saturday Inter-House Cyber Quiz Contest IX-XII All House

29 10/09/2024 Tuesday Inter - House िनबंध लेखन Ůितयोिगता I - X All House

30 12/09/2024 Thursday Inter-House काʩ पाठ-Ůितयोिगता  I & X All House

31 5/10/2024 Saturday Inter-House Group Dance Competition VI & XII All House

32 19/10/2024 Saturday Inter-House Book Mark Competition I - V All House

33 19/10/2024 Saturday Inter-House Display Board Competition VI-XII All House

34 26/10/2024 Saturday Inter-House Diwali Greeting Card Making Competition I - V All House

35 26/10/2024 Saturday Inter-House Rangoli Competition (Theme Diwali) VI-XII All House

36 9/11/2024 Saturday Inter-House Solo Dance Competition I-VIII All House

37 9/11/2024 Saturday Inter-House Puppet Making Competition IX-XII All House

38 16/11/2024 Saturday Inter-House Moral Story Telling I-VIII All House

39 16/11/2024 Saturday Inter-House Role Play Competition IX-XII All House

40 22/11/2024 Friday Inter-House One Minute Competition I-V All House

41 22/11/2024 Friday Inter-House Matka Decoration VI-VIII All House

42 22/11/2024 Friday Inter-House Stand Up Comedy Competition IX-XII All House

43 30/11/2024 Saturday Inter-House Patriotic Group Song Competition VI-XII All House

44 7/12/2024 Saturday Inter-House Spell Bee Competition I-XII All House

45 7/12/2024 Saturday Inter-House Power Point Making Competition XI-XII All House

46 14/12/2024 Saturday Inter-House Mathematics Quiz Contest I-VIII All House

47 14/12/2024 Saturday Inter-House Bouquet Making IX-XII All House



48 11/01/2025 Saturday Inter-House Excursion I-V All House

49 25/01/2025 Saturday Inter-House Patriotic Solo Song Competition I-V All House

50 25/01/2025 Saturday Inter-House Poster Designing VI-VIII All House

51 25/01/2025 Saturday Inter-House Slogan Writing Competition IX-XII All House




